Jun 28 2024 (10:41) India Rail Info

Raxaul - Darbhanga Chhath Puja Special (UnReserved)/05570X - Exp - ECR
RXL/Raxaul Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction
4h Om - 150 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RXL |[Raxaul Junction 14:00 0 |1 0 76 |80 |ECR
2 |GRH |Ghorasahan 14:28 14:30 2m (0 |1 35 |47 |82 |ECR
3 |BGU |Bairgania 14:53 14:55 2m |0 |1 53 (29 |77 |[ECR
4 |SMI |Sitamarhijunction 15:55 16:00 5m [0 |1 82 |50 |69 [ECR
5 |JNR |Janakpur Road 16:30 16:32 2m |0 |1 108 |38 ECR
6 KML |Kamtaul 17:03 17:05 2m [0 |1 127 |25 ECR
7 |DBG |[Darbhanga junction 18:00 0 150 |- 49 |ECR

Jun 28 2024 (10:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




